Q Special Trucl

MAN TGS 18.360 4x2 LL + Palfinger PK12002-EH B (Only 200

crane hours)

General features

Brand

Model
Subcategory
Odometer reading
Construction year
Date of first registration
operatingHours
Condition

General condition
Fuel

Emission class

ceMarking

Characteristics

Empty weight
Load capacity
Max. weight

liftingHeight

MAN

TGS 18.360
Crane truck
490.114km
2017
01-03-2017
200

Used

Very good
Diesel

Euro 6

1

10.910kg
8.090kg
19.000kg

1.300cm



MAN TGS 18.360 4x2 LL + Palfinger PK12002-EH B (Only 200
crane hours)

Technical specifications

Number of axes 2

Axis configuration 4x2
Transmission Automatic
assets 360hp
Accessories

e Anti-lock braking system

e Reversing camera

e Air conditioning

e Central locking

e Cruise control

e Electrically operated windows
e Toolbox

e Refrigerator

e Air suspension

e Fog lights

e PTO

e Radio/CD player

e Particulate filter

e Coupling

e Heavy duty engine brake

e Spotlights

e Visor

e Electrically adjustable door mirrors
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