

MAN TGS 18.360 4x2 LL + Palfinger PK12002-EH B (Only 200 crane hours)

General features

Brand	MAN
Model	TGS 18.360
Subcategory	Crane truck
Odometer reading	490.114km
Construction year	2017
Date of first registration	01-03-2017
operatingHours	200
operating lours	200
Condition	Used
Condition	Used
Condition General condition	Used Very good





















Characteristics

Empty weight	10.910kg
Load capacity	8.090kg
Max. weight	19.000kg
liftingHeight	1.300cm

MAN TGS 18.360 4x2 LL + Palfinger PK12002-EH B (Only 200 crane hours)

Technical specifications

Number of axes	2
Axis configuration	4x2
Transmission	Automatic
assets	360hp

Accessories

- Anti-lock braking system
- Reversing camera
- Air conditioning
- Central locking
- Cruise control
- Electrically operated windows
- Toolbox
- Refrigerator
- Air suspension
- Fog lights
- PTO
- Radio/CD player
- Particulate filter
- Coupling
- Heavy duty engine brake
- Spotlights
- Visor
- Electrically adjustable door mirrors